
8.-7 2

1889-90.

'age.
188' 1-90.

Summary of Services chargeable on
the Consolidated Fund.

£ £

ORDINARY REVENUE ACCOUNT.

3
1

6

Pebmanent Appeopeiations—
Civil List
Interest and Sinking Eund
Under Special Acts of the Legislature

»

26,300
1,888,405

248,761

»

Annual Appeopeiations—
Class I.—Legislative Departments
Class II.—Colonial Secretary's Department
Class III.—Colonial Treasurer's Department
Class IV.—Justice Department ...
Class V.—Postal and Telegraph Department
Class VI.—Customs and Marine Departments
Class VII.—Stamps and Deeds Department ...
Class VIII.—Education Department
Class IX.—NativeAffairs Department
Class X.—Mines andLands Department ...
Class XL-—Working Railways Department ...
Class XII.—Public Buildings and Domains

Department
Class XIII.—Defence Department

2,163,466

9
11
18
20
30
49
54
57
60
61
65
68

14,487
117,556
38,079

118.828
283,153

71,314
22,777

369,331
17,733
51,269

660,050

70
59,075

163,585

1,987,237

Total Ordinary Revenue Account ...■ ... 4,150,703

LAND EUND ACCOUNT.

76
Pebmanent Appeopkiations—

Under Special Acts of theLegislature 20,800

76
Annual Appeopeiations—

Class XIV.—Crown Lands and Survey Depart-
ments

Class XV.—Rates on Crown Lands
91,751
15,598SO

Total Land Eund Account 128,149

Total Consolidated Eund 4,278,852

81 PUBLIC TRUST OEFICE EXPENSES
ACCOUNT £5,954

%

c:2 GOVERNMENT INSURANCE ACCOUNT £46,416


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

