## 1889 - 90.

Page.		1889–90.	
	Summary of Services chargeable on the Consolidated Fund.	£	£
3 4 6	ORDINARY REVENUE ACCOUNT.  PERMANENT APPROPRIATIONS— Civil List Interest and Sinking Fund Under Special Acts of the Legislature	26,300 1,888,405 248,761	2,163,466
9 11 18 20 30 49 54 57 60 61 65 68	Annual Appropriations—  Class I.—Legislative Departments  Class II.—Colonial Secretary's Department  Class IV.—Justice Department  Class V.—Postal and Telegraph Department  Class VI.—Customs and Marine Departments  Class VII.—Stamps and Deeds Department  Class VIII.—Education Department  Class IX.—Native Affairs Department  Class X.—Mines and Lands Department  Class XI.—Working Railways Department  Class XII.—Public Buildings and Domains  Department  Class XIII.—Defence Department	14,487 117,556 38,079 118,828 283,153 71,314 22,777 369,331 17,733 51,269 660,050 59,075 163,585	
			1,987,237
-	Total Ordinary Revenue Account  LAND FUND ACCOUNT.	•••	4,150,703
76	PERMANENT APPROPRIATIONS— Under Special Acts of the Legislature	20,800	
76 80	Annual Appropriations— Class XIV.—Crown Lands and Survey Departments Class XV.—Rates on Crown Lands	91,751 15,598	
	Total Land Fund Account		128,149
	Total Consolidated Fund		4,278,852
81	PUBLIC TRUST OFFICE EXPENSES ACCOUNT		£5,954
82	GOVERNMENT INSURANCE ACCOUNT	•••	£ <b>4</b> 6,416